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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 12/01/2015 6:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ NICS (will be played at HFCS) Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 12/03/2015 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. Kootenai Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 12/08/2015 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. Wallace Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 12/12/2015 3:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Valley Christian Valley Christian School
Mon 12/14/2015 3:30 pm HS Girls & Boys Basketball Pictures Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 12/19/2015 3:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. Lakeside Holy Family Catholic School
Sat 01/02/2016 1:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. Grangeville Holy Family Catholic School
Tue 01/05/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Wallace Wallace Jr/Sr High School
Thu 01/07/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Kootenai Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Tue 01/12/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. Bonners Ferry Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 01/14/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Lakeside Lakeside High School
Sat 01/16/2016 1:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. Orofino Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 01/21/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ St. Maries St Maries High School
Sat 01/23/2016 2:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Bonners Ferry Bonners Ferry High School
Fri 01/29/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Grangeville Grangeville High School
Sat 01/30/2016 1:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball @ Orofino Orofino High School
Tue 02/02/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. St. Maries Holy Family Catholic School
Thu 02/04/2016 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball vs. NICS Holy Family Catholic School


